
Progamme Summer School 2013 

Day Topic Lecturers 

Sunday, 14.07.13 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 

Monday, 15.07.13 
- all day 

Male Reproductive Tract Corrie Brown 

Tuesday, 16.07.13 
- morning 
 
- afternoon 

Male Reproductive Tract 
 

Comprehensive Pathology 

Corrie Brown 
 
Horst Posthaus 

Wednesday, 17.07.13 
- all day 

Comprehensive Pathology Horst Posthaus 

Thursday, 18.07.13 
- all day 

Fish Pathology Heike Schmidt-Posthaus 

Friday, 19.07.13 
- morning 
 
- afternoon 

Fish Pathology 
 

Comprehensive Pathology 

Heike Schmidt-Posthaus 
 
Horst Posthaus 

Saturday, 20.07.13 - FREE - 

Sunday, 21.07.13 
- all day 

Mouse Pathology Cory Brayton 

Monday, 22.07.13 
- all day 

Mouse and Rat Pathology Cory Brayton 

Tuesday, 23.07.13 
- all day Endocrine Pathology Tom Rosol 

Wednesday, 24.07.13 
- morning 
 
- afternoon  

Endocrine Pathology 
 

Fish models and  
imaging tools 

Tom Rosol 
 
Lloyd Vaughan 

Thursday, 25.07.13 
- all day 

CNS Wolfgang Baumgärtner 

Friday, 26.07.13 
- all day 

CNS Wolfgang Baumgärtner 

 


